RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE
For information, please visit
www.pinetree.com/easton-market

3740 Easton Market
Columbus, OH 43219

FmaX Durlington

NORDSTROM
+ Easton Market is a 552,280-square-  « Offers easy access from I-270 and ROSS raCk

foot retail property located in is located near Port Columbus DRZESS FOR LESS!

Franklin County at Morse Crossing International Airport, as well as — /@

and Easton Way in Columbus, the corporate headquarters of PET SMART
Ohio. several large companies including —

. Positioned in the dominant L Brands, Lane Bryant, Safe Auto ( UBI_:!-AY E;HIEGOO;E

Insurance, Huntington Bank and

regional trade area, adjacent to ;
Chase Home Finance.

Easton Town Center.

View more storefront and aerial photos at:
www.pinetree.com/easton-market

Pine Tree ;
814 Commerce Drive, Suite 300~ Www.pinetree.com
Oak Brook, IL 60523 info@pinetree.com



Tenant Roster

UNIT TENANT

1 Available

3 NEIES

3A Available

4 Dental Works

5 Famous Footwear
7 Petsmart

9 Party City

11 America’s Best

13 Ross Dress for Less
15 WIEES

17 Bath & Body Works
19 Old Navy

20 Sierra

21 HomeGoods

22 Marshalls

23 DSW

25 Ulta Beauty

27 Nordstrom Rack
27A J Crew

27B Carter’s

28 Value City Furniture
29 Five Below

31 Burlington

33 TJ Maxx

37 Kirkland’s

38 World Market

40 Donato’s Pizza

41 The Vitamin Shoppe

SF

27,430
16,651
6,926
3,912
8,297
26,120
13,050
3,478
24,031
23,378
2,008
16,500
23,707
26,224
27,251
25,421
11,014
36,250
8,000
4,200
53,533
8,400
40,000
30,000
10,600
18,262
3,000
3,300

ver
five BELW T}MAX

CHILLER LANE
OO

rack

UPPER LEVEL

(T T
B g

A

(T
R

Siiing
g e
Bt
B
T

LEGEND

[ vanee [ notapar

|
|, INCLUDED/MAINTAINED

L__! NoT A PART/NOT MAINTAINED

“OUTPARCEL"

Easton Market

MORSE CROSSING




