

FEATURES

- Easton Market is a 552,280-squarefoot retail property located in Franklin County at Morse Crossing and Easton Way in Columbus, Ohio.
- Positioned in the dominant regional trade area, adjacent to Easton Town Center.
- Offers easy access from I-270 and is located near Port Columbus International Airport, as well as the corporate headquarters of several large companies including L Brands, Lane Bryant, Safe Auto Insurance, Huntington Bank and Chase Home Finance.

















View more storefront and aerial photos at: www.pinetree.com/easton-market

Tenant Roster

UNIT	TENANT	S
1	Available	27,430
3	Staples	16,651
3A	Available	6,926
4	Dental Works	3,912
5	Famous Footwear	8,297
7	Petsmart	26,120
9	Party City	13,050
11	America's Best	3,478
13	Ross Dress for Less	24,031
15	Michaels	23,378
17	Bath & Body Works	2,008
19	Old Navy	16,500
20	Sierra	23,707
21	HomeGoods	26,224
22	Marshalls	27,251
23	DSW	25,421
25	Ulta Beauty	11,014
27	Nordstrom Rack	36,250
27A	J Crew	8,000
27B	Carter's	4,200
28	Value City Furniture	53,533
29	Five Below	8,400
31	Burlington	40,000
33	TJ Maxx	30,000
37	Kirkland's	10,600
38	World Market	18,262
40	Donato's Pizza	3,000
41	The Vitamin Shoppe	3,300

